



Product Description

Broken Meringues

Storage/Handling/Baking Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place. Once open store in an airtight container

Ingredient Declaration

Sugar, Pasteurised **Egg** White

Nutritional Information

	Per 100g
Energy	
	kJoules 1650
	kcal 388
Total Fat (g)	0.3
of which saturates (g)	< 0.1
of which mono-unsaturates (g)	
of which polyunsaturates (g)	
Available Carbohydrate (g)	91.8
of which sugars (g)	91.8
Dietary Fibre (g)	0.1
Protein (g)	4.7
Salt (g)	0.5
of which sodium (mg)	

Erudus Code 7fdf75c0bcc44c048aca8c584905a55d

Allergens

Egg

Suitable For

Vegetarians	✓	Halal	✗
Vegans	✗	Kosher	✗

Product is free from:

GM ingredients, Hydrogenated Fats

Shelf Life

Total	45 weeks
Min Depot Life	33 weeks

Additional Information

16	Commodity Code	19059
HFSS Score		07000
	Measuring Code	7003

Product Data

Product Weight:	2kg	Case Net Weight:	2.0kg	Case Dimensions	
		Case Gross Weight:	2.35kg	Length:	420mm
Product Dimensions:	Variable	Declared Weight:	N/A	Depth:	285mm
		Cases per Layer:	10	Height:	232mm
No. in a Pack:	N/A	Cases per Pallet:	70	Pallet Height:	2050mm
Packs in a Case:	N/A	Barcode / EAN:	05010082935270		

Traceability Code: Best Before day, month year + 6 digit works order No. (e.g. 29 NOV 23 123456)

Information Issued By

Name:	Mhairi Smith	Position:	Specification Technologist
Date Issued:	10/07/2024	Issue No:	1